ANNU	ROFIT PORATION AL REPORT 1996	Sandra Secreta DIVISION OF	RTMENT OF STATE B. Morlham Iry of State CORPORATIONS		
Corporation		0019649 (1)		
incipal Place 6 GLENN BE 1117 FLORIDI CAPE CORAL	CHDEL AN COURT	Mailing Address % GLENN BECHDEL 1117 FLORIDIAN COUR CAPE CORAL FL 33904			
	•			3. Date Incorporated or Qualified 03/16/1993	3a. Date of Last Report 07/27/1995
Principal Pla	ce of Business	2a. Mailing Address 26		4. FEI Number 65-0394100	Applied For Not Applicable
Suite, Apt. #	, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		5. Certificate of Status Desired	S8.75 Additional Fee Required
City & State		City & State		6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution	Added to Fees
Zip	Country	Zφ	Country	8. This corporation has liability for in Florida Statutes Yes	ntangible tax under s 199.032,
	25 9. Name and Address of Current	29 t Registered Agent	30 	10. Name and Address of New R	
			84 City		FL 85 Zip Code
or registere familiar with NATURE	b the provisions of Sections 607.0502 ad agent, or both, in the State of Florick h, and accept the obligations of, Section Signature, typod or printed name of registered agent a	ia. Such change was authorize on 607.0505, Florida Statutes	s, the above named corpo	pration submits this statement for the pur and of directors. I hereby accept the appo rec when reinstaing)	FL
or registere familiar with NATURE	ed agent, or both, in the State of Florid h, and accept the obligations of, Sections	Such change was authorize For 607.0505, Florida Statutes and the fragmable (NO DIRECTORS	is, the above-named corpo ad by the corporation's boa IE-Registered Agent signal are requir 13.	ard of directors. Thereby accept the appo	PL pose of changing its registered office initment as registered agent. I am
or registere familiar with NATURE:	d agent, or both, in the State of Horid h, and accept the obligations of, Section Signature, based or printed network agent in OFFICE RS AND TS MARSHALL, LEE D 199 E GARFIELD RD	a. Such change was authorize on 607.0505, Florida Statutes and the if autocable (NO	Es, the above named corpo ad by the corporation's board IE- Registered Agent signature require 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS	and of directors. Thereby accept the appoint of the transformer of the transforme	Dese of changing its registered office intment as registered agent. I am DATE CERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12
or registere familiar with NATURE ET ADDRESS ST-ZIP	d agent, or both, in the State of Hords h, and accept the obligations of, Section OFFICERS AND TS MARSHALL, LEE D 199 E GARFIELD RD AURORA OH D MARSH, JOSEPH	Such change was authorize For 607.0505, Florida Statutes and the fragmable (NO DIRECTORS	es, the above named corpo ad by the corporation's bos TE- Registered Agent signature requir 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME	and of directors. Thereby accept the appoint of the transformer of the transforme	Dese of changing its registered offici intment as registered agent. I am DATE CERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12
or registere familiar with NATURE:	d agent, or both, in the State of Hords h, and accept the obligations of, Section OFFICERS AND TS MARSHALL, LEE D 199 E GARFIELD RD AURORA OH D	Such change was authorized Florida Statutes MO DIRECTORS DELETE	IE: Registered Agent signalure require 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY - SI - ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS	and of directors. Thereby accept the appoint of the transformer of the transforme	PL pose of changing its registered office infment as registered agent. I am DATE CERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition
or registere familiar with NATURE:	d agent, or both, in the State of Hords h, and accept the obligations of, Section OFFICERS AND TS MARSHALL, LEE D 199 E GARFIELD RD AURORA OH D MARSH, JOSEPH 930 WASHINGTON AVENUE	Such change was authorized Florida Statutes MO DIRECTORS DELETE	It is above named corporation's boo d by the corporation's boo 13. 1.1 TITLE 12 NAME 13 STREET ADDRESS 14 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME	and of directors. Thereby accept the appoint of the transformer of the transforme	PL pose of changing its registered officient as registered agent. I am DATE CERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition
or registere familiar with NATURE:	d agent, or both, in the State of Hords h, and accept the obligations of, Section OFFICERS AND TS MARSHALL, LEE D 199 E GARFIELD RD AURORA OH D MARSH, JOSEPH 930 WASHINGTON AVENUE MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 D BECHDEL, GLENN	Ia: Such change was authorize on 607.0505, Florida Statutes and the fracticitation (NO 0 DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE	It is above named corporation's boo d by the corporation's boo 13. 1.1 TITLE 12 NAME 13 STREET ADDRESS 14 CITY-S1-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-S1-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-S1-ZIP	and of directors. Thereby accept the appoint of the transformer of the transforme	PL pose of changing its registered officient intment as registered agent. I am DATE CERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 CRN Change Addition Change Addition
or registere familiar with NATURE:	d agent, or both, in the State of Hords h, and accept the obligations of, Section OFFICERS AND TS MARSHALL, LEE D 199 E GARFIELD RD AURORA OH D MARSH, JOSEPH 930 WASHINGTON AVENUE MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 D BECHDEL, GLENN 1117 FLORIDIAN COURT	ia. Such change was authorize on 607.0505, Florida Statutes and the fracticativ (NO DIRECTORS DELETE	It - Registered Agent signal are required 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREFT ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-SI-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS	and of directors. Thereby accept the appoint of the transformer of the transforme	PL pose of changing its registered officient pose of changing its registered agent. I am DATE CERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 CRS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition
or registere familiar with NATURE:	d agent, or both, in the State of Hords h, and accept the obligations of, Section OFFICERS AND TS MARSHALL, LEE D 199 E GARFIELD RD AURORA OH D MARSH, JOSEPH 930 WASHINGTON AVENUE MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 D BECHDEL, GLENN 1117 FLORIDIAN COURT	Ia: Such change was authorize on 607.0505, Florida Statutes and the fracticitation (NO 0 DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE	It - Registered Agent signal are required ad by the corporation's boat ad by the corporation's boat ad by the corporation's boat additional additional are required as a street address a street	and of directors. Thereby accept the appoint of the transformer of the transforme	PL pose of changing its registered agent. I am DATE CERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 CRN Change Addition Change Addition
or registere familiar with NATURE	d agent, or both, in the State of Hords h, and accept the obligations of, Section OFFICERS AND TS MARSHALL, LEE D 199 E GARFIELD RD AURORA OH D MARSH, JOSEPH 930 WASHINGTON AVENUE MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 D BECHDEL, GLENN 1117 FLORIDIAN COURT	A. Such change was authorized for 607.0505, Florida Statutes and the framplicable (NO DDIRECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	It - Registered Agent signal are required 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREFT ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE	and of directors. Thereby accept the appoint of the transformer of the transforme	PL pose of changing its registered offication DATE CERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition Change Addition